
2020-473 48 Bed Community GCCM Informational Meeting Attendee List 
July 21, 2020 10am 
 

Name    Representing      Contact Email 

Larry Covey   DSHS/ FFA-OCP     coveylg@dshs.wa.gov 

Aaron Martinez   DSHS/ FFA-OCP    aaron.martinez@dshs.wa.gov 

Jenise Gogan   DSHS/BHA                  goganjc@dshs.wa.gov 

Tim Baugus   Skanska           Tim.Baugus@skanska.com 

Trevor Wyckoff   Skanska     Trevor.wyckoff@skanska.com 

Debbie Hutchins  Skanska     debbie.hutchins@skanska.com 

Shawn Aubrey   Skanska        shawn.aubrey@skanska.com 

Alan Halleck   Skanska              alan.halleck@skanska.com 

Bethany Tackett  Forma Construction               bethanyt@foramcc.com 

Chris Clayton   DPR              Chriscl@dpr.com 

John Cross   Korsmo        jcross@korsmo.com 

Greg Primm   Korsmo      gprimm@korsmo.com 

Bryan Reyerse   Korsmo      breyerse@Korsmo.com 

Dan Mundle   Korsmo      dmundle@korsmo.com 

Daniel Valesco   Korsmo      dwalesco@korsmo.com 

Mike Schulte   Kiewit                               mike.schulte@kiewit.com 

Anne Streech   Kiewit                             anne.streech@kiewit.com 

Christopher Wilson  Kiewit                ChristopherS.wilson@kiewit.com 

Keith Ramick   Kiewit               keith.ramick@kiewit.com 

Phil Kennedy   Andersen Construction                pkennedy@andersen-const.com 

Steve Kleinheinz  Andersen Construction             skleinheinz@andersen-const.com 

Jerrod Kowaleweski  Andersen Construction             jkowaleski@andersen-cosnt.com 

Brenda Alexander  Hoffman   Brenda-alexander@hoffmancorp.com 

Majorie Chang Fuller  Hoffman   majorie-changfuller@hoffmancorp.com 

Jeff Lindquist   Hoffman               jeff-lindquist@hoffmancorp.com 

Dan Drinkward   Hoffman            dan-drinkward@hoffmancorp.com 
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Kristin Johansson  Hoffman   Kristin-johansson@hoffmancorp.com 

Mary Bruenn   Nexus BEC               mbruenn@nexusbec.com 

Ken Rowan   Nexus BEC               krowan@nexusbec.com 

Laura Jacobson   BCRA               ljacobson@bcradesign.com 

Lorraine Jack   BCRA                                  ljack@bcradesign.com 

Kent McLaren   BCRA        kmclaren@bcradesign.com 

Jim Wolch   BCRA             jwolch@bcradesign.com 

George Ward   Aldrich Associates                  gward@aldrich-associates.com 

Brendon Warme  Aldrich Associates          bwarme@aldrich-associates.com 

Linda Helm   Lease Crutcher Lewis                             linda.helm@lewisbuilds.com 

Patrick Rank   Lease Crutcher Lewis                           Patrick.rank@lewisbuilds.com 

John Short   Lease Crutcher Lewis                           john.short@lweisbuilds.com 

Jeff Ganz   Lease Crutcher Lewis       jeff.ganz@lewisbuilds.com 

Steve Amondson  Lease Crutcher Lewis       Steve.amondson@lewisbuilds.com  
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